1:00 pm
1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:40 pm

2:10 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu
ccccccccccccccccccc
CORPORATION MARYLAND

Agenda for the Meeting of the
Montgomery County Commerce Cabinet

June 2, 2023
12:30pm Lunch
1:00 pm to 3:00 pm

1801 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852
First Floor Conference Room

Call to Order: Bill Tompkins, Commerce Cabinet Chair
Review and Approval of March 17, 2023 Meeting Minutes

Follow Up Marketing Discussion: MCEDC Marketing Overview
Michael Mitchell, MCEDC

Suggested Updates to the County Economic Development Strategic Plan
Bill Tompkins, MCEDC

Review of the County Economic Indicators Briefing

Bill Tompkins, MCEDC

Carrie McCarthy, Montgomery Planning

Ben Kraft, Montgomery Planning

Commerce Cabinet Member Updates and New Business

Adjournment

Next Scheduled Commerce Cabinet Meeting: Friday, July 14, 2023



