

Agenda for the Meeting of the Montgomery County Commerce Cabinet

June 2, 2023 12:30pm Lunch 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm

1801 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852 First Floor Conference Room

1:00 pm	Call to Order: Bill Tompkins, Commerce Cabinet Chair
1:05 pm	Review and Approval of March 17, 2023 Meeting Minutes
1:10 pm	Follow Up Marketing Discussion: MCEDC Marketing Overview Michael Mitchell, MCEDC
1:40 pm	Suggested Updates to the County Economic Development Strategic Plan Bill Tompkins, MCEDC
2:10 pm	Review of the County Economic Indicators Briefing Bill Tompkins, MCEDC Carrie McCarthy, Montgomery Planning Ben Kraft, Montgomery Planning
2:45 pm	Commerce Cabinet Member Updates and New Business
3:00 pm	Adjournment

Next Scheduled Commerce Cabinet Meeting: Friday, July 14, 2023